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    I.  LIQUIDACIÓN DEL PRESUPUESTO DE GASTOS POR BOLSAS DE VINCULACIÓN JURÍDICA 
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TOTAL  

BOLSA  
VINCULACIÓN

PAGOS
 (6)

OBLIGACIONES 
PTES. DE PAGO

A 31 DE 
DICIEMBRE

(7=-5-6)

REMANENTES
DE CRÉDITO

(8=3-5)
INICIALES

 (1)

OBLIGACIONES
RECONOCIDAS

NETAS
 (5)

GASTOS 
COMPROMETIDOS

 (4)
MODIFICACIONES

(2)
DEFINITIVOS

(3=1+2)

CRÉDITOS PRESUPUESTARIOS

 12.792,00  0,00  12.792,00  12.122,74  8.702,74  6.350,00  2.352,74  4.089,26

ORG. PROG. ECON.

 100,00

 9.292,00

 3.400,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 100,00

 9.292,00

 3.400,00

 0,00

 8.722,74

 3.400,00

 0,00

 5.302,74

 3.400,00

 0,00

 2.950,00

 3.400,00

 0,00

 2.352,74

 0,00

 100,00

 3.989,26

 0,00
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